KT

GROWING TOGETHER

SAND KING - 3arpy3uTb NUCT TEXHUYECKNX AAHHbIX

Description

SAND KING - 3TO WKHbI € 65104HBIM PUCYHKOM MPOTEKTOPA,
cneumanbHO pas3paboTaHHbie A MPULENoB, KOTopble
MCNOMb3YOTCS ANs rPy30BbIX NepeBo3ok. OHK obecreumsatoT
MPEBOCXOAHYIO TArY Ha NeCYaHbIX MOBEPXHOCTSIX U MaeasbHbIi
KOHTaKT C MOBEPXHOCTbIO.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

MpousBoacTso: Mpuuen




SIZE Version
7.50 - 16 STANDARD
7.50 - 16 STANDARD
7.50 - 16 STANDARD

425/90D - 21 STANDARD
(15.00 - 21)
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PR

RIM REC

5.50 F SDC

5.50 F SDC

5.50 F SDC

11.25

RIM ALT

6.00 G

6.00 G

6.00 G

215

215

215

420

oD

820

820

820

1332

SLR

378

378

378

RC

2471

2471

2471

Type

TT

TT

TT

TT

ECE

E4-54R-0022810

E11-106R-005309
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