

# SAND KING - Загрузить лист технических данных



## **Description**

SAND KING - это шины с блочным рисунком протектора, специально разработанные для прицепов, которые используются для грузовых перевозок. Они обеспечивают превосходную тягу на песчаных поверхностях и идеальный контакт с поверхностью.

#### **UM**

International Standard

#### Construction



### **Machinery**

Производство: Прицеп

SIZE	Version	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	SLR	RC	Type	ECE
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	12	5.50 F SDC	6.00 G	215	820	378	2471	TT	
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	8	5.50 F SDC	6.00 G	215	820	378	2471	TT	E4-54R-0022810
7.50 - 16	STANDARD	10	5.50 F SDC	6.00 G	215	820	378	2471	TT	E11-106R-005309
425 / 90 D - 21 (15.00 - 21)	STANDARD	18	11.25		420	1332			TT	

#### Printed on 23.04.2024 11:43

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..